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Location Russell 338 Capitol H-107 Dirksen 192 Dirksen 534 Hart 313
O'Neill (Call on 

Arrival)
Longworth 1203 Longworth 1102 Dirksen 534

Copman, Mitch

Eastwood, Tanya

Flynn, Kevin

Hall, Rob

Huff, John

Kaney, Russell

Krusz, Dana

Lacki, David

Layfield, David

Luth, Charyl

Nagata, Mel

Peterson, Chip

Potterpin, Chris

Severe, Ari

Wells, Natalie

Yoder, Nathan

Colleen Fisher

Richard Price

Tom Reynolds

Sally Vastola

# of Attendees

Capitol Hill Visits - March 23, 2017

#



1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

4:30 p.m. Meeting with Minority Staff of Senate Banking Committee -- (Sherrod Brown)

Meeting with Majority Staff of House Ways and Means Committee -- (Kevin Brady)

Merkeley is Ranking Member of Senate Subcommitte on Agriculture, Rural Development, Food and Drug Administration, and Related Agencies 
Subcommittee (Appropriations)

Meeting with Majority Staff of Senate Banking Committee -- (Mike Crapo)

Meeting with Majority Staff of Senate Agriculture, Rural Development, Food and Drug Administration, and Related Agencies Subcommittee (Appropriations) -- 
(Robert Aderholt)

Hoeven is Chair of Senate Subcommitte on Agriculture, Rural Development, Food and Drug Administration, and Related Agencies Subcommittee 
(Appropriations)

Tiberi is a member of the House Tax Policy Subcommittee (Ways and Means )

Meeting with Minority Staff of House Financial Services Committee -- (Maxine Waters)             Call 202-226-1297 upon arrival at O'Neill Building

Meeeting with staff for Majority Leader -- (Kevin McCarthy)
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